ARTICLE XXIV
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Particular Covenants and Miscellaneous (cont'd)

24.12.
24.13.
24,14,
24.15.
24, 16.
24,17;
24,14,

2h.15.

Qualification in State of South Carolina

No Covenant of Quiet Possession
Applicable Law - Entire Understanding’
Severability

Notices and Demands

Headings and Refefences
Successors and Assigns

Multiple Counterparts

Acknowledgements

Schedule A

Schedule B
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