ARTICLE XXIV	Particular Covenants and Miscellaneous (cont'd)
24.12.	Qualification in State of South Carolina
24.13.	No Covenant of Quiet Possession
24.14.	Applicable Law - Entire Understanding
24.15.	Severability
24.16.	Notices and Demands
24.17.	Headings and References
24.14.	Successors and Assigns
24.15.	Multiple Counterparts
	Acknowledgements
	Schedule A
	Schedule B

(Continued on next page)